=8 S U elisa

. ) LANSAS CCEPCELTION COMMISEION
- . COMSZEVATICN DIVISICH
. 1310 South Mazrar . Room 2578
Wichita, ¥znsas 67202
)< FORM C2-2 (1/32)
WELL PLUGSING APPLICATICN PARM

PLEAIE TYPE FGEM anc File ONE Cerv)

APT 4 151-21~636 (féentifier nwmfar of this well). This mus:t ke lisisd for
wells 6zilled since :3s87; 1f no AFIH was issued, indiczze spucd ox conplisticn dats
e s . . _ . .
woLL OFERATOR Trans Pacific Oil Corzorztion KCC LICZMSE § _ G408 A‘”z-'
- {ownez/comgany nLame) ] {cTezaser's,
inpeses 100 S. Main, Suite 200 CITY Wichita
sparz __ KS 71z cooE _ 87202 CONTACT FHONT & (319 _2€2-35G€
pzacz Chance WZLLE 1 szc, 4 T.27S g. 1% (zasc/ves:)

-SW - NW . NW S5oT LOCATICN/QLCG COUNTY  Przt*

4290 pzwT (in exact footagel FROM §/N (cizcle ome} LINZ OF SECTION (KCT Lezse Line)
4850 wrzT (in exact footage) FROM E/W (cizcle onel LINZ OF SECTION (NCT Lease Line)

Check Cne: GIL W=LL X  GAS WZLL Cex SWD/ENES WEIL DOCK=ET4

CONDUCTOR CASING S1zz 13-3/8" szTar __ 254'  c=vmwmzswrTe 350 Sacks
surracE caSTNG grze  8-9/8" girpr 1016' cmemiEn wrTw 200 SacxsS
PRODUCTION CASING §77% 9—-1/2" gz ar 4449.5! CDMENTID WITH 250 Sac¥s

LIST (ALL) PERFORATIONE and BRIDGEFLUG §=7S:  Open Hole 4449' -~ 4455'

rizvarton 1962%/1968" p p  4452' gz 4423'  avevprrTE DEPTH €35

(G.L./K.E.) ) i °  (Stone Cerzal Formztiion)
CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD X FOOR .. ° * CASING LEi% r JONK' IN mOLE __

As pef'KCC - ¢

RECEIVED—

(IZ additiornal gpace is reeded attach sepa-ate pa.gaJAN 3 1 ?009

. *Sent with earlier applicati
IS WELL LOG ATTACEED TO TEIS APFLICATION AS REQUIRED? Y€S IS ACORCRSAIAALLED D ~on

PROFCSED METZHOD OF PLUGEING

If pot explain wny?

FLUGGING CF TEZIS WILL WILL EE DCNE IX ACCCRDANCE WITE X.S.A. E5-101 et. seq, AXD T=F
EDLZS AND REGULATICKS OF TEES STATE CORFCRATICN COMMISSION.

LIST \aME OF COMFANY REFRESENTATIVZ AUTHCRIZED TO EE IN CHASZGE OF PLUGGING QFIRATIONS:

ADnE=ss 100 S. Main, Suite 200 ity/State Wichita, KS 67202 ‘
PLUGSING CONTRACTOR DS & W-Well Seryicing. Inc KCC LICENEZ. & 6901 (’ﬁ’ LA
i © . < {cormzany name) e "CC::::E.C:C: 's)

ADDRESS _P.0O. Box 231, Claflin.KS 67525 ° PECNE & ( ) _316-587-3361

"PROFCSED DATY AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Kmown?) __AS soon as_possible.

PATYINT OF THE PLUGGING FEX (K.A.R, 82-5-1“.8} WILL BE GUARANTEYD RY OP“.-_J.."-"QB. 0f AGENT

DATE: 1/29/02 AUTHEORIZED OF==ATCR/AGENT: . ! 5, e
(5=dnature) -




Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Governor John Wine, Chair  Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner Brian J. Moline, Commissioner

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION (CP-1)

Trans Pacific Oil Corporation September 28, 2001
100 South Main Ste 200
Wichita, XS 67202

Re: CHANCE #1
API 15-151-21636-00-00
SWNWNW 4-278-13W, 4290 FSL 4950 FEL
PRATT COUNTY, KANSAS

Dear Operator:

This letter is to notify you that the Conservation Division is in receipt of your plugging
proposal, form CP-1, for the above-captioned well.

Your CP-1 has been reviewed by the Conservation Division central office for completeness
and to verify license numbers. The plugging proposal will now be forwarded to the district
office listed below for review of your proposed method of plugging.

Please contact the district office for approval of vour proposed plugeing method at least
five (5) days before plugging the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-113 (b). If a workover pit
will be used during the plugging of the well it must be permitted. A CDP-1 form must be

filed and approved prior to the use of the pit.

The Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central or district office, does
not include an inquiry into well ownership or the filing operator's legal right to plug the well.

This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug the above-captioned well by
persons not having legal rights of ownership or interest in the well. This notice is

void after ninety (90) days from the above date.
incerely,

District: #1 David P. Williams
304 W. McArtor Production Supervisor
Dodge City, KS 67801

(316) 225-8888

Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802 316.337.6200 www.kce.state.ks.us



Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Governor John Wine, Chair Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner Brian J. Moline, Commissioner

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION (CP-1)

Trans Pacific Oil Corporation February 11, 2002
100 South Main Ste 200
Wichita, KS 67202

Re: CHANCE #1
API 15-151-21636-00-00
SWNWNW 4-275-13W, 4290 FSL 4950 FEL
PRATT COUNTY, KANSAS

Dear Operator:

This letter is to notify you that the Conservation Division is in receipt of your plugging
proposal, form CP-1, for the above-captioned well.

Your CP-1 has been reviewed by the Conservation Division central office for completeness
and to verify license numbers. The plugging proposal will now be forwarded to the district
office listed below for review of your proposed method of plugging.

Please contact the district office for approval of your proposed plugging method at least
five (5) days before plugging the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-113 (b). If a workover pit
will be used during the plugging of the well it must be permitted. A CDP-1 form must be

filed and approved prior to the use of the pit.

The Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central or district office, does
not include an inquiry into well ownership or the filing operator's legal right to plug the well.

This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug the above-captioned well by
persons not having legal rights of ownership or interest in the well. This notice is

void after ninety (90) days from the above date.
/B

District: #1 David P. Williams
210 E Frontview, Suite A Production Supervisor
Dodge City, KS 67801

(316) 225-8888

Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802 3716.337.6200 www.kec.state.ks.us




RECEIVED
" FEB 1.3 2002. =
RCC WICHITA Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Governor John Wine, Chair Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner Brian J. Moline, Commissioner

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION (CP-1)

Trans Pacific Oil Corporation : September 28, 2001
100 South Main Ste 200
Wichita, KS 67202

Re: CHANCE #1
API 15-151-21636-00-00
SWNWNW 4-278-13W, 4290 FSL 4950 FEL
PRATT COUNTY, KANSAS

Dear Operator:

This letter is to notify you that the Conseri/ation Division is in receipt of your plugging
proposal, form CP-1, for the above-captioned well.

Your CP-1 has been reviewed by the Conservation Division central office for completeness
and to verify license numbers. The plugging proposal will now be forwarded to the district
office listed below for review of your proposed method of plugging.

Please contact the dist;'ict office for approval of your proposed- plugging method at least
five (5) days before plugeing the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-113 (b). If a workover pit

will be used during the plugging of the wgll it must be permitted. A CDP-1 form must be
filed and approved prior to the use of the pit. .

The Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central or district office, does
not include an inquiry into well ownership or the filing operator's legal right to plug the well.

This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug the above-captioned well by
persons not having legal rights of ownership or interest in the well. Thls notice is
void after ninety (90) days from the above date,

incerely,
District: #1 David P. Williams
304 W. McArtor - Production Supervisor

Dodge City, KS 67801
(316) 225-8888

" Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building
130 §. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802 316.337.6200 www.kcc.state.ks.us




